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	Offene NÖ

LM Mauer
	ÖFT-Cup-

Finale Graz
	Int. Meeting

Ostsee-Pokal
	Kernöl-Cup

Graz
	Staats-meisterschaft
	Summer-Opening Steyr
	Friendship Cup

Prag
	Int. Kiepenkerl-cup Nottulln
	Int. SSC-Cup

Berlin
	Steyrer Stadt-meisterschaft
	Offene ASKÖ

Stmk. LM
	Öst. Schüler-meisterschaft
	
	
	 Bestes Ergebnis 
	Zweitbestes Ergebnuis
	Drittbestes Ergebnis
	Endnote

	
	
	
	
	06.03.05
	26.03.05
	26.03.05
	07.05.05
	21.05.05
	09.07.05
	03.09.05
	11.09.05
	01.10.05
	22.10.05
	12.11.05
	20.11.05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alt
	Rg
	Familienname
	Vorname
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	1
	Hayn
	Dieter
	TFC Graz
	1976
	59
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	54,6
	56,4
	
	
	
	59
	56,4
	54,6
	56,7

	3
	2
	Ruffeis
	Dominik
	Union West-Wien
	1972
	53,3
	54,9
	
	48,9
	52,4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	54,9
	53,3
	52,4
	53,5

	4
	3
	Spatt
	Martin
	ATV Steyr
	1994
	53,3
	
	50,8
	48,1
	
	52,1
	
	51
	49,7
	53,2
	51,7
	50
	
	
	53,3
	53,2
	52,1
	52,9

	2
	4
	Höckner
	Markus
	Union West-Wien
	1977
	36,5
	14,7
	
	51,9
	50,8
	50,4
	
	
	
	36,7
	53,3
	
	
	
	53,3
	51,9
	50,8
	52

	5
	5
	Kaiper
	Florian
	Union West-Wien
	1995
	51,4
	
	
	46
	
	46,4
	
	
	
	48,4
	51,6
	50,3
	
	
	51,6
	51,4
	50,3
	51,1

	6
	6
	Höckner
	Christian
	Union West-Wien
	1989
	8,7
	
	
	47,4
	50,3
	25,2
	47
	
	
	51,3
	49,6
	
	
	
	51,3
	50,3
	49,6
	50,4

	7
	7
	Schild
	Manuel
	TFC Graz
	1988
	49,3
	
	
	47,6
	46,6
	
	
	
	
	49
	49,6
	
	
	
	49,6
	49,3
	49
	49,3

	9
	8
	Wallentin
	Jakob
	ATV Steyr
	1994
	50,2
	
	34,7
	45,8
	
	46
	
	
	46,7
	48,2
	42
	48,1
	
	
	50,2
	48,2
	48,1
	48,8

	10
	9
	Herdin
	David
	ATV Steyr
	1993
	47,6
	48,7
	
	47
	
	45,2
	
	
	28,4
	44,7
	33,6
	49
	
	
	49
	48,7
	47,6
	48,4

	8
	10
	Ziegler
	Volker
	TFC Graz
	1979
	45,5
	48,3
	
	40,3
	41,7
	47,7
	
	
	35,3
	47,8
	44,8
	
	
	
	48,3
	47,8
	47,7
	47,9

	14
	11
	Haidacher
	Severin
	TFC Graz
	1993
	
	
	
	41,9
	
	
	
	
	
	49,9
	45,4
	44,2
	
	
	49,9
	45,4
	44,2
	46,5

	13
	12
	Wallentin
	Lorenz
	ATV Steyr
	1996
	46,2
	
	
	43,4
	
	44,9
	
	
	
	45,8
	43,4
	22
	
	
	46,2
	45,8
	44,9
	45,6

	12
	13
	Dick
	Daniel
	Union West-Wien
	1987
	
	43,6
	
	27,5
	38,4
	27,5
	
	
	
	46,4
	45
	
	
	
	46,4
	45
	43,6
	45

	16
	14
	Lienbacher
	Manuel
	Villacher Turnverein
	1993
	
	
	
	38,9
	
	40,6
	
	
	
	49,6
	
	
	
	
	49,6
	40,6
	38,9
	43

	17
	15
	Duller
	Daniel
	TFC Graz
	1994
	42,9
	
	
	39,5
	
	
	
	
	
	43,1
	41,8
	40,2
	
	
	43,1
	42,9
	41,8
	42,6

	15
	16
	Himler
	Lukas
	Villacher Turnverein
	1992
	
	
	
	20,4
	
	43
	
	
	
	46,4
	
	27,4
	
	
	46,4
	43
	27,4
	38,9

	23
	17
	Bachmann
	Moritz
	Union West-Wien
	1996
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	32
	41,5
	40,6
	
	
	41,5
	40,6
	32
	38

	11
	18
	Bavorovsky
	David
	Sportunion Mauer
	1990
	50,5
	
	
	
	44,9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50,5
	44,9
	0
	31,8

	20
	19
	Bachmann
	Stefan
	Union West-Wien
	1991
	
	
	
	5,9
	
	
	
	
	
	45,9
	37,2
	
	
	
	45,9
	37,2
	5,9
	29,7

	22
	20
	Wendenburg
	Daniel
	TS Rankweil
	1986
	
	
	
	41,3
	34,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41,3
	34,2
	0
	25,2

	24
	21
	Leimlehner
	Yannick
	Union Lasberg
	1992
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	57,3
	
	
	
	
	57,3
	0
	0
	19,1

	26
	22
	Wöber
	Wilfried
	WAT Brigittenau
	1987
	
	
	
	
	48,6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	48,6
	0
	0
	16,2

	18
	23
	Wimmer
	Stefan
	Sportunion Mauer
	1991
	48,4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	48,4
	0
	0
	16,1

	0
	24
	Mazal
	Valentin
	WAT XX
	1995
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	47
	
	
	47
	0
	0
	15,7

	21
	25
	Riedl
	Kevin
	Sportunion Mauer
	1991
	45,3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45,3
	0
	0
	15,1

	0
	26
	Trattnig
	Stephan
	Villacher TV
	1995
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	44,6
	
	
	44,6
	0
	0
	14,9

	27
	27
	Knauseder
	Florian
	TFC Graz
	1992
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	44,4
	
	
	
	44,4
	0
	0
	14,8

	0
	28
	Hörner
	Oliver
	UWW
	1991
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	44,2
	
	
	44,2
	0
	0
	14,7

	0
	29
	Pawlowsky
	Gabriel
	WAT XX
	1994
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	43,9
	
	
	43,9
	0
	0
	14,6

	28
	30
	Riedmann
	Florian
	TS Rankweil
	1991
	
	
	
	42,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	42,2
	0
	0
	14,1

	19
	31
	Reiss
	Patrick
	TFC Graz
	1986
	21,7
	20,1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	21,7
	20,1
	0
	13,9

	29
	32
	Türkyilmaz
	Erdal
	TS Rankweil
	1990
	
	
	
	
	40,4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40,4
	0
	0
	13,5

	0
	33
	Müller
	Julian
	TV Steyr
	1997
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37,6
	
	
	37,6
	0
	0
	12,5

	30
	34
	Obernosterer
	Markus
	TS Rankweil
	1990
	
	
	
	35,7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35,7
	0
	0
	11,9

	0
	35
	Bodingbauer
	Martin
	TV Steyr
	1998
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	34,1
	
	
	34,1
	0
	0
	11,4
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